Ces informations et spécifications sont données à titre indicatif et ne sont pas des données contractuelles. En
aucun cas la responsabilité de Pli International ne pourra être engagée. | 1
SOLD ///  SOLD ///  CMZ TA 20  Y  640
FANUC
Machines sold
Brand : CMZ
Model : TA20Y640
Year : 2017
Ces informations et spécifications sont données à titre indicatif et ne sont pas des données contractuelles. En
aucun cas la responsabilité de Pli International ne pourra être engagée. | 2
TECHNICAL DETAILS & EQUIPMENT
4-axis lathe CMZ TA 20Y 640
CN: Fanuc 32iTB 15” touch screen
Year: 2017
Spindle:
Spindle nose type A2 6” ISO
Spindle bore 66 mm
Spindle speed 4,500 rpm
Spindle motor :
Maximum power 22 Kw. 366 Nm
Turret:
Chair type 12 positions
Turning tool cross section 25 x 25 mm
Rotating tool power. 8 Kw 75 Nm – 12 000 rpm
Numerical counterpoint:
Stroke 640 mm
Cone of the sleeve CM5/CM3
Footprint :
Length 3800 mm with conveyor belt
Width 1760 mm
Height 2120 mm
Weight 5T9
Equipment:
Autoblock 3-jaw chuck diameter 210 mm
Set of fixed and rotating tool holders
Conveyor
Tool probe
15 bar pump with 250 micron filtration + 6 bar
Documentation
Technical description without guarantee, only for information purposes